
   

   

           
          

   
   

        

    

  
     

    
     

     
    

         
 

     
 

    

    
     

     
    

    
     

   

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

November 12, 2020 AGENDA
Logistics:

● 2020 Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option.
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please access Shared Notespace/Workspace HERE
● Please access the Slide deck HERE

November 12, 2020 Agenda, 9 am - 12:30 pm

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● Attendance/Student Absences Rules
● American Indian/Alaska Native Student Success Plan
● Behind-the-Wheel Trainer & Acceptable Permit
● Accelerated College Credit Instructor Grant Program
● Nationally-Normed College Entrance Practice Assessment and

Essential Skills/Local Performance Assessment Waivers
● Rules to implement Executive Order 20-29 & Ready Schools, Safe

Learners Guidance

9:30AM - ODE Updates & Policies
● SSA/SIA Update

9:35AM - ODE Equity Terminology

10:05AM - ODE Draft Rules
● Intensive Coaching and Student Success Teams

10:35PM - ODE Early Rule Concept & Consideration
● Talented and Gifted OAR 581-022-2325

11:05AM - ODE Draft Rules
● All Students Belong - Permanent Rules

12:00PM - Open Space
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1HRCYWjhW3a_Lro-T-To3lfk-87_8Q-aE8aDc2jBDUHY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1L_-_f9vC1wCqmGP_j74ngpglUwWKFZBGgVLqWeYNyek/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13WI94I1BQar_ChoZD0lohFgqdN_S8PZJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zTbi17f69_eNMCht_yTBa5HD1qrO1G9a/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1knoXNikjxJFkICu1v7kPq5a5gAafEZpt/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xV-XXUx5GT_rAoSSJ4TM7G98F0PftEeZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fqY85ks8JqYeMdPyTA9oMNpK8Nm2Kzu5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fqY85ks8JqYeMdPyTA9oMNpK8Nm2Kzu5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1SVX0jupM3GLN2HNz3b5_zvyQ3Ndbq-Hv?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1SVX0jupM3GLN2HNz3b5_zvyQ3Ndbq-Hv?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1TQ2U8OBz4fdCpO6Tg1kGOYbIju6q5Ps7ZwwfKzq2yTg/edit?usp=sharing
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/oard/viewSingleRule.action?ruleVrsnRsn=145311
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/oard/viewSingleRule.action?ruleVrsnRsn=272926


   

   

   

   
  

   

   

     

   

     

       

      

    

    

      

    

       

    

   

     

   

    

     

   

    

  

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

November 12, 2020 AGENDA

12:30PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine scott.nine@ode.state.or.us SIA/SSA/RSSL/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Jessica Ventura jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us Legislative Leader/Government Liaison

Emil Tsao emil.tsao@ode.state.or.us Relational, Cultural & Equity Strategist

Alex Garibay alexandrea.j.garibay@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC & EII Google/Tech/All Support

Morgan Zimmerman morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us Directors O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Pandie Anderson Pandie.Anderson@ode.state.or.us Personalized and Accelerated Learning
Specialist

Deleana Otherbull Deleana.Otherbull@ode.state.or.us Native American Student Success
Coordinator

Tim Boyd tim.boyd@ode.state.or.us Director - District & School E�ectiveness

Sarah Rosenberg Sarah.Rosenberg@ode.state.or.us Education Innovation and Improvement

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us SIA, SIA Application & Grants, ESD’s

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.state.or.us Director of Assessment

Angela Allen angela.m.allen@ode.state.or.us Talented and Gifted Education Specialist

Carmen Xiomara Urbina Carmen.Urbina@ode.state.or.us Deputy Director

Ben Bowman ben.bowman@ode.state.or.us Innovation and Partnership Strategist

Grace Bullock Grace.Bullock@ode.state.or.us Mental Health Strategist, Policy Analyst

Leah Thorp leah.thorp@ode.state.or.us Attendance Rules/Chronic Absenteeism

Brock Dittus Brock.Dittus@ode.state.or.us Pupil Transportation and Fingerprinting

Gloria Espitia Gloria.Espitia@ode.state.or.us Program Analyst
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